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USGS Community Internet Intensity Map (8 miles SE of Parkfield, CA)
ID:51147900 10:24:15 PDT SEP 28 2004 Mag=4.7 Latitude=N35.81 Longitude=W120.35

90024 9003690212

90241

90245

90503

90701

91203

91335

91344

91355

91356

91362

91403
91521

91746

9300393004

93023

93030

93033

93035

93060

93065

93101
93103

93105

9310893110
93111

93117

93205

93212

9322193230
93245

93251

93254

93257

93263

93265

93268

93274

93291
93292

93301

93308

93309

93312

93401

93402
93405

93420

93422

93428

93434

93436

93437

93442

93444

93446

93449

93451

93453

93454

93455

93458

93465

93546

93561

93610

93611

93622

93630

93635
93638

93640

93704
93705

93710
93711

93720

93721

93726

93727

93740

93901
93905

93906

93923

93933

93940
93943

93950
93955

94022

94025

94035

94041

94043

94061

94063

94065

94080

94085
94086

94089

9410294103
94105
94107

94108

94110

94111
94115

94116

9411794122

94123

94128

94132

94303

94304

9430594306

94403

94542

94545

94560

94568

94583

94588

94612

95003

95004

95006

95008
95014

95019

95020

95023

95035

95037

95051

95054

95060

95062

95066

95070

95076

9511095112

95121

95123

95125

95126

95131
95133

95134

95340

95358

95382

LANCASTER

MAMMOTH LAKES

MERCED

PASO ROBLES

MODESTO

KING CITY

MONTEREY

SAN JOSE

SAN FRANCISCO

BAKERSFIELD

BIG PINE

BISHOP

CASTAIC

COALINGA

SAN MIGUEL IS. SANTA CRUZ IS.

EDWARDS AFB

FRESNO

GORMAN

HOLLISTER INDEPENDENCE

L.ISABELLA

LITTLE LAKE

LOMPOC

LONE PINE

LOS ANGELESMALIBU

MOJAVE

NORTHRIDGE

OJAI

OLANCHA

PALMDALE

PARKFIELD

PASADENA

POINT CONCEPTION

PORTERVILLE

SAN LUIS OBISPO

SAN SIMEON

SANTA BARBARA

SANTA MARIA

VENTURA

VISALIA

356 responses in 169 ZIP areas. Max intensity: V
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INTENSITY

SHAKING

DAMAGE

I
Not felt

none

II-III
Weak

none

IV
Light

none

V
Moderate

Very light

VI
Strong

Light

VII
Very strong

Moderate

VIII
Severe

Moderate/Heavy

IX
Violent

Heavy

X+
Extreme

Very Heavy


